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See what you can
save with O, Open

Save

Save * Save
£216" 2 £5.99*

ona smartphone on a new case

To get the latest deals, call us on 03332 412202,
email 02open@communicationsplus.co.uk
‘or book a virtual event here

*Smartphone savings based on a 15GB tariff at £24 per month over 36 months - with 25% 02 Open discount of £6 per month. Tablet savings
based on a 10GB mobile broadband tariff at £13 per month over 36 months - with 25% 02 Open discount of £3.25 per month. Accessories
savings based on Tech21 iPhone 11 Pro Evo Check place, RRP £22.99 — with 20% O2 Open discount of £5.99. Prices correct as of 9 August 2020.



https://bit.ly/O2OpenVirtualEvent

